Tel:  01908 543038   Fax: 08700 940810
86 High Street, Potterspury, Northants, NN12 7PQ
Email: sales@strainsense.co.uk    Web:  www.strainsense.co.uk
Registered in England, No 4459986
Registered office: 1 Oakwood Parade, London, N14 4HY Reg no GB11422
CBE1 series
Beam type load cell with all
stainless steel construction.
Parts No. Rated Capacity
CBE1-5K 49.03 N {5 kgf}
CBE1-10K 98.07 N {10 kgf}
CBE1-20K 196.1 N {20 kgf}
CBE1-50K 490.3 N {50 kgf}
CBE1-100K 980.7 N {100 kgf}
CBE1-200K 1.961 kN {200 kgf}
Rated Capacity 49.03 N {5 kgf} to 1.961 kN {200 kgf}
Safe overload 150 %R.C.
Ultimate overload 200 %R.C.
Rated output 2 mV/V±0.003 mV/V